approval of construction, and complete 
construction within eighteen (18) months of the 
grant of approval of construction of GCT. The 
Railway land shall be licensed for a period of 35 
years. 

7. Broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s); 

Approx Rs. 63,21,92,373/- (Rupees Sixty Three 
Crores Twenty One Lakhs Ninety Two 
Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Three Only)  

Note: This may vary as per the terms of the 
agreement 

8. Whether the promoter/ promoter group / group 
companies have any interest in the entity that 
awarded the order(s)/contract(s)? If yes, nature 
of interest and details thereof; 

No